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THE LIST OF BROAD SPECIALITY PG's ADMITTED FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022
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%0 4 = Rank scandidite admitied Name

. i} v 4 ¥ . 2 *
! MD - Pathology BINDEI.A SILPA 20/06/1996  Recognized — State GENERAL NO NEET 2166000482 31871 DRN Yes APMC/ Andhra 05/04/2022
Quola RUKMANGADHA FMR/109739 Pradesh
Medical
Council
2 NMD - Pathology KOTHAPALLIMASTA 01071990  Recognized  All India OBC NO NEET 2166145130 26982 DR N Yes APMC: Andhra 26/04/2022
N Quota RUKMANGADH FMR‘103879 Pradesh
A Medical
Council
3 MD - Pathologty BURLA RAMA 02/05/1996  Pennitted Slate OBC NO NEET 2166000987 49352 DRBV Yes APMC/ Andhia 06/04/2022
MOUNIKA Quota PHAEENDRA FMR/114199 Pradesh
Medical
Council
4 MD - VENATISAI CHERWIN 10/08/1997 Recognized ~ Slate GENERAL NO NEET 2166013378 23265 DRBV Yes APMC/ Andhra 05/04/2022
Radiolherapy/ REDDY Quota SUBRAMANIAN FMR/109092 Pradesh
Radiation Medical
Oncology Coungil
3 ND - H HENITA 11/10/1995 Recognized  All India OoBC NO NEET 2166132953 11579 DR PRANABANDHU Yes TMC-138796 Tamil Nadu 27/01/2022
Radiotherapy/ SELVAMARY Quota DAS Medical
Radiation Council
Oncology
6 MD - S ARAIJA 25/07/1994  Recognized  State OBC NO NEET 2166008433 39891 DRBYV Yes APMC/ Andhra 02/05/2022
Radiotherapy/ Quota SUBRAMANIAN FMR/102107 Pradesh
Radiation Medical
Oncology Council
7 MD - BHARATHKUMAR § 24/05/1995 Recoghized  Slate GENERAL NO NEET 2166008471 14365 DR ALOKA Yes APMC/ Andhia 09/03/2022
Anaesthesiology Quota SAMANTARAY FMR/108383 Pradesh
Medical
Council
8 MD - ALLAMPATI 28/12/1993 Recognized State OBC NO NEET 2166006970 15485 DR ALOKA Yes APMC/ Andhra 07/03/2022
Anaesthesiology  KUSHWANTH Quota SAMANTARAY FMR/107805 Pradesh
Medical
Counci}
9 MD - M UDAY SURAJ 01/07/1997 Recognized State OBC NO NEET 2166006648 16533 DR P JIANAKI Yes APMC/ Andhra 06/04/2022
Anaesthesiology Quota SUBHADRA FMR/109063 Pradesh
Medical
Council
10 MD- NELATURIPRAVEEN  10/04/1995 Recognized State sC NO NEET 2166004366 32083 DR P JANAKI Yes APMC/ Andhra 05/03/2022
Anaesthesiology ~ KUMAR Quota SUBHADRA FMR/111335 Pradesh
Medical
Councit
Il MD- VENKATESH 10/05/1989  Recognized AllIndia  OBC NO NEET 2166146003 23951 DR N HEMANTH Yes APMC/ Andhra 06/05/2022
> KOMAR!
Anaesthesiology Quota FMR/9(241 Pradesh
Medical
Council
12 MD- MD AAMIR 06/04/1994 Recognized  State GENERAL NO NEET 2166004894 19760 DR ALOKA Yes APMC/ Andhra 05/03/2022
Anacsthiesiology Quota SAMANTARAY FMR/10324% Pradesh
* Medical
N Council
13 MD- KESAVA KUMAR B 26/07/1995 Recognized Alllndia  OBC NO NEET 2166008232 (7921 DR N HEMANTH Yes TMC-141522  Tamil Nadu 27/04/2022
Anaesthesiology ) Quota Medical
» Council
14 MD SUGAUT HARISH 2507/1998  Recognized  All India ST NO NEET 2166003819 36636 DR P HEMA LATHA Yes APMC/ Andhra 25/04/2022
¥ NAITK
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Council

State Percentile PG Teacher under Stipend Stipend
Rank of Marks whom the Paid Remarks

Exam ExamRoll - All
Name ho. India

Admitted Admitted
on Seat By

Sub Physically
Category Handicapped

Date of
Birth

Name of Student

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Anaesthesiology

MD -
Anaesthesiology

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - Emergency
Medicine

MD - Emergency
Medicine

MS - General
Suirgery

J

MS - General

Surgery

KEERTHANA R

CHIPPAKURTH

CHANDRASHEKER

SREENIVASULU P

SIRIVELLA SWETHA

NARRA SHASHANK

CHINTAREDDY

PANDURANGA REDDY

VIGNESHKUMAR S

KUSHAL G

KIRAN

KORRA VINOD
KUMAR CHOWHAN

ASHIK MOHAMMED

M.NAVEEN KUMAR

MANDHAPURAM
BLESSENA

VALLURI DHARMIKA
CHAND

16/02/1996

01/06/1984

13/03/1980

02/08/1996

27/07/1996

21/07/1997

09/11/1995

04/05/1995

20/05/1995

13/11/1995

01/04/1993

10/11/1994

25/08/1997

23/08/1998

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Permitted

Permitted

Quota

All India SC
Quota

State SC
Quota

State 0OBC
Quota

State 0oBC
Quota

State GENERAL
Quota

State WGENERAL
Quota

Allindia  OBC
Quota

Allindia  GENERAL
Quota

Allindia  SC
Quota

State ST
Quota

Allilndia  OBC
Quota

State 0BC
Quota

State OBC
Quota

AllIndia  GENERAL
Quota

NO

NQO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

2166136739

2166082809

2166010161

2166008151

2166007666

2166002747

2166130434

2166053505

2166055554

2166148384

2166071183

2166000681

2166005633

2166011543

29 & Vo;w,»

Rank

25450

21756

82607

2178

2457

1542

2130

72495

12015

22476

6195

9861

12276

3270

80904

candidate
admitted

DRM
MADHUSUDHAN

DR B SIDDHARTHA
KUMAR

DR B SIDDHARTHA
KUMAR

DR ALLADI MOHAN

DR ALLADI MOHAN

DR ALLADI MOHAN

DR ALLADI MOHAN
DR B SIDHARTHA
KUMAR

DR D T KATYARMAL

DR D T KATYARMAL

DR A KRISHNA
SIMHA REDDY

DR A KRISHNA
SIMHA REDDY

DRY
MUTHEESWARAIAH

DR B SREE HARI
RAO

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

FMR/116624

TMC-149790

TNMC70206

APMC/
FMR/60511

APMC/
FMR/108807

APMC/
FMR/111437

APMC/
FMR/110955

TMC-142152

KMC133043

KMC136325

TSMC/
FMR/15251

TTCC-75775

APMC/
FMR/108719

APMC/
FMR/109025

APMC/
FMR/113407

Name

Pradesh
Medical
Council

Tamil Nadu
Medical
Council

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Andhra
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Andhra
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Andhra
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Andhra
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Tamil Nadu
Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council
Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Andhra
Pradesh
Medical
Council
Andhra
Pradesh
Medical
Council
Andhra
Pradesh
Medical

27/04/2022

06/04/2022

16/02/2022

07/03/2022

07/03/2022

24/02/2022

25/01/2022

22/02/2022

23/02/2022

05/04/2022

23/02/2022

06/04/2022

30/04/2022

27/01/2022



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

MS - General
Surgery

MS - General
Surgery

MD - Radio
Diagnosis/
Radiology

MD - Radio
Diagnosis/
Radiology

MD - Radio
Diagnosis/
Radiology
MD - Radio
Diagnosis/
Radiology

MD - Radio
Diagnosis/
Radiology
MD - Radio
Diagnosis/
Radiology

MD - Radio
Diagnosis/
Radiology

MD - Immuno
Haematology &
Blood
Transfusion
MD -
Microbiology

MD - Bio-
Chemistry

MD - Nuclear
Medicine

Py Nuclear
mxAicine

- Name of Student

GORANTLA
MAMATHA

BOMMAJE
SOUNDARYA

B.ALEKHYA

VENNAPUSA
GOWTHAM

SOWMIYA S

PALLAPOLU SRINIJA

MOHAN KUMAR S

SIREESHA SIMHADRI

MAHEEJA SA|
CHERUKUMUDI

PRASHANTH
SADDALA

MEDA MOUNIKA

ZAHEER AHMED S

NITHYA V

SHAIK RISHMA

Date of
Birth

17/05/1997

31/03/1997

29/01/1996

07/06/1997

10/07/1996

02/07/1996

14/08/1996

15/08/1980

19/01/1996

22/07/1987

01/01/1990

22/05/1983

15/05/1995

04/12/1996

Admitted
‘on Seat

Permitted

Permitled

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Admitted

By~ Catagory. Handicapped

All India
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

All India
Quota

State
Quota

" Sub Physically

GENERAL NO

SC NO

0BC NO

GENERAL NO

GENERAL NO

GENERAL NO

GENERAL NO

GENERAL NO

GENERAL NO

0BC NO

OBC NO

0BC NO

0BC NO

Exam
Name

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

Exam Roll
no.

2166001829

2166139935

2166010564

2166002059

2166124339

2166007689

2166053976

2166138420

2166007002

2166011277

2166007123

2166009832

2166060193

2166007764

30 (oger

All

‘Indla Raenk of
Rank
g

4809

1616

1783

692

430

1193

20269

958

14232

32367

48878

2895

15107

. whomthe
- candidate

CaT = admitted

DRY
MUTHEESWARAIAH

DR B HARI PRASAD

DR AY LAKSHMI

DR B VIJAYA
LAKSHMI DEVI

DR B VIJAYA

LAKSHMI DEVI

» DRAY LAKSHMI

DR S SARALA

DR PAVAN KUMAR
KALE

DR S SARALA

DR KV SRIDHARA
BABU

DR B VENKATA
RAMANA

DR APARNAR
BITLA

DR T C KALAWAT

DR T C KALAWAT

State Percentile PG Teacher under Stipend Stipend

Marks? Paid

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Student

Remarks Regn. No.

APMC/
FMR/108915

APMC/
FMR/111228

APMC/
FMR/105266

APMC/
FMR/111970

TNMC-140248

APMC/
FMR/112019

KMC-135333

APMC/
FMR/53419

APMC/
FMR/109435

APMC/69082

APMC/
FMR/91667

TSMC61814

KMC130758

APMC/
FMR/111574

Registered

Counclil
Name

Council

Andhra
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Andhra
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Andhra
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Andhra
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Tamil Nadu
Medical
Council

Andhra
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Andhra
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Andhra
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Andhra
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Andhra
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Telangana
State
Medical
Council
Karnataka
Medical
Council
Andhra
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Date of
Admission|

22/02/2022

07/03/2022

11/02/2022

08/03/2022

24/01/2022

21/02/2022

22/02/2022

23/02/2022

07/03/2022

12/02/2022

16/02/2022

08/03/2022

27/01/2022

10/02/2022



~ Duteof
Rirth

~ Name t).l-;s?ili_il.!-l'l;l

Admitted

on Seal

Dr ANJAN KUMAR | 22/01/1997  Permitted

Admitt
ed

By..

Fxam Roll All =\ Siate
no India | Rank
Rank -},

Péreentile
of Mirks

SiDrK. Nuguraj

PG Teacher under
whontithe
candidate admitted

B

Stipand
Pawd

Student
Regn Ne.

S{qwm!
Remiihs

Registered
Coumeil
Name

APMC/FMR/ ' Andhra

T 08/05,2022

LFQ‘\‘%E?'O

State 216601530 43177 |
Community KARRI Quota 3 [ | 111529 Pradesh
Medicine * I ' Medical
| | | ‘ [ Council i
g IMD- DrNAGATGUNATM 237/081993 Permitted | Al ST INO 2166010977 6G6X11 ~ DrAnjuDami fyes ~ APMCG/FMRT T Andhra 3/0272020 |
Community ndia | : Ade 107599 Pradesh
Medicine * Quota Medical
t _ | | | S| (S |- __.[  Council |
45 MD- [)r RAMYA DEEPTHI 06/08/1988 [Permitted |All 5C NO 2166001285 59280 DrK. Yes APMC/FMR/ ' Andhra  28/01/2022
Pharmacology [UDARAGLUDI India Umamaheswara 88577 |§£ag?Shl '
* edica.
B SRS S ._ | [Quots | R — a0 e L ~ Council |
46 MD- Dr SUGALI 24/03/1989 [Permilted  [State ST NO NEET 2166]48296|109350 Dr K.R. Subhash  [Yes APMC/FMR/ | Andhra  [30/04/2022 |
Pharmacology* [RAJASEKHAR Quota ' ‘ 100934 PMr:ngS; :
| | l | Council ,
* Note: MD-Pharmacology & MD-Community Medicine courses are not listed in the NMC portal drop down menu in our login.
Signature of the Dean
DEAN
“ri Venkateswara Institute
% / of Medical Sciences
» Y TIRUPATI - 517 507
.



